15

32

36

39

43

47

100

107

110

112

115

.E.
04/21/69
06/02/72
06/29/72

08/01/95
11/21/95

07/20/70
06/13/69
09/18/69
01/20/70
09/18/69
07/17/69

06/13/69

3023

4191

4190

8538
8591

3558

3055

3136

3331

3137

3080

3054

Cooke

Pitsch

Cannon

Fenstermacher

Cooke

Cooke

Pitsch

Cooke

Pitsch

Pitsch

Cooke

116 Home S.E. Fire on Sunday, November 7, 1965, in this vacant 2-story
frame dwelling caused a loss of $5,270. The house had a $9,500 value and
was owned by Helen VerBerg.

116

122

123

127

128

129

10/28/71
02/09/70
10/24/69
08/15/66
07/17/69

11/17/60

4025

3382

3243

2233

3081

23

Pitsch
Pitsch
Cooke
Cooke
Pitsch

Capitol



