Home Street, S.E.

15	04/21/69	3023	Cooke
32	06/02/72	4191	Pitsch
36	06/29/72	4190	Cannon
39	08/01/95 11/21/95	8538 8591	Fenstermacher
43	07/20/70	3558	Cooke
47	06/13/69	3055	Cooke
100	09/18/69	3136	Pitsch
107	01/20/70	3331	Cooke
110	09/18/69	3137	Pitsch
112	07/17/69	3080	Pitsch
115	06/13/69	3054	Cooke

116 Home S.E. Fire on Sunday, November 7, 1965, in this vacant 2-story frame dwelling caused a loss of \$5,270. The house had a \$9,500 value and was owned by Helen VerBerg.

116 10/28/71 4025 Pitsch

116	10/28//1	4025	Pitsch
122	02/09/70	3382	Pitsch
123	10/24/69	3243	Cooke
127	08/15/66	2233	Cooke
128	07/17/69	3081	Pitsch
129	11/17/60	23	Capitol